Rally A

Acciani
Arnold
Baiz
Bento-Smith
Boruah
Clark
Ferguson
Hwang, J.
Hwang, V.
Iwanaga
Jacoby
Jarvis
Jensvold
Kirkeby
Kottke
Ku

Kuo

Leal

Lee, C.
Lee, H.
Lee, I.
Lemos
List

Lu

Lujan
Malveaux
Marquez
Martin
Matloub
McCabe
Mesdjian
Moran
Morales
Moskovitz
Murphy
Neil
Pacheco
Paulson
Pina
Rodriguez
Rodgers
Romero
Roubian
Santana
Schaefer
Shen
Tenace
Thomas
Tietz
Tran
Valor
Vanderheyden
Wells
Wiencek
Zylstra

Rally B

Bevans
Bravo
Breitag
Brose
Cabase
Calero
Casagran
Chacon
Chai
Chen
Chiang
Collins
Conley
Cook L.
Cooke M.
Corona
Corral
Crane
Davies
Davis
DeCambra
Feix
Enriquez
Foley
Fujimoto
Fulcher
Garcia
Galeener
Galindo
Gallardo
Gatlin
Gaxiola
Gee
Gorden
Green
Gwilliam
Hansen
Harderson
Hebert
Hewit
Holmes
Hughes
Hurst
Shibley
Shubin
Simonson
Sorensen
Swetnam
Whitesel
Wood

Brunch

Rally
Lunch

6a

FALL SPORTS
RALLY 2016

Schedule A
7:00 AM
7:32 AM
8:01 AM
8:56 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:55 AM
11:41 AM
12:30 PM
1:09 PM
2:04 PM
2:04 PM

Schedule B

7:00 AM
7:32 AM
8:01 AM
8:56 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:55 AM
11:50 AM
12:30 PM
1:09 PM
2:04 PM
2:04 PM

10/28/2016

(Attend rally, Then teach)

7:55 AM (55)
8:46:45 AM (84:45)
8:49:45 AM (48:45)
9:45 AM (49)
9:54 AM 9)
10:48:45 AM (48:45)
11:35 AM (40)
12:30 PM (49)
1:03 PM (33)
1:58 PM (49)
3:29 PM (85)
3:00 PM (56)
(Teach 4th, then attend rally)

7:55 AM (55)

8:46:45 AM (84:45)

8:49:45 AM (48:45)

9:45 AM (49)

9:54 AM 9)

10:48:45 AM | (48:45)

11:44 AM (49)

12:30 PM (40)

1:03 PM (33)

1:58 PM (49)

3:29 PM (85)

3:00 PM (56)
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